Colour Dimensions Weight
ZGZP-2 GY
ZGZP-2 BK
ZGZP-2 RD
ZGZP-2 BE
6,6 x 0,8 x 24 mm
6,6 x 0,8 x 24 mm
6,6 x 0,8 x 24 mm

0,6 g
0,6 g
ZGZP ordering codes
2616314
2616315
2616316
2616317
2616318
2616319
2616320
2616321
2616326
2616327
2616328
2616329
2616322
2616323
2616324
2616325
2616330
2616331
2616332
2616333
ZGZP-2 GY
ZGZP-2 BK
ZGZP-2 RD
ZGZP-2 BE
ZGZP80-8 GY
ZGZP80-8 BK
ZGZP80-8 RD
ZGZP80-8 BE
ZGZP80-2 GY
ZGZP80-2 BK
ZGZP80-2 RD
ZGZP80-2 BE
ZGZP4-8 GY
ZGZP4-8 BK
ZGZP4-8 RD
ZGZP4-8 BE
ZGZP4-2 BE
ZGZP4-2 BK
ZGZP4-2 RD
ZGZP4-2 GY
Colour Dimensions Weight